
September 21, 2023

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV

Name Team TimePlace Score

Brady Bushlack Stillwater Area 17:17.81   1
Hudson McMillan Wayzata 17:39.32   2
Evan Young Wayzata 17:43.83   3
Abdirisaq Robleh Wayzata 17:54.74   4
Hunter Swanson Davies 18:15.05   5
Samarth Raj Wayzata 18:20.36   6
Elliot Williams Wayzata 18:24.47   7
Nathan Rustad Perham 18:24.88   8
Carson Fellows Stillwater Area 18:35.79   9
Liam Helm Wayzata 18:35.710  10
Thomas Barrett Wayzata 18:36.511  11
Ryan Salatino Wayzata 18:36.9(> 7)  12
Reid Wokasch Perham 18:40.812  13
Bryce Brown Perham 18:44.213  14
Davis Rolstad Stillwater Area 18:45.414  15
Matthew Jenneke Wayzata 18:47.1(> 7)  16
Logan Liveringhouse Stillwater Area 18:47.615  17
Jack Berge Wayzata 18:49.7(> 7)  18
Cohen Smith Stillwater Area 18:52.116  19
Matthew Wang Wayzata 18:52.7(> 7)  20
Jaxon Bain Perham 18:53.917  21
Aidric Pfeifer Wayzata 18:55.6(> 7)  22
Harper Drexel Stillwater Area 18:56.918  23
Stuart Deutsch Davies 18:58.619  24
Kiethen Anderson Perham 19:02.320  25
Alex Blaha Wayzata 19:02.9(> 7)  26
Levi Twedt Willmar 19:04.521  27
Steven Hawkins Wayzata 19:07.1(> 7)  28
Matty Soderholm Alexandria 19:08.122  29
Preston Anderson Davies 19:09.823  30
Parker Hendrickx Perham 19:13.624  31
Wes Peterson Wayzata 19:15.0(> 7)  32
Samuel Rasmussen Fergus Falls 19:15.725  33
Harry Poole Perham 19:20.326  34
Blake Roos Davies 19:20.327  35
Aaron Shern Fergus Falls 19:21.428  36
Jacob Steiner Wayzata 19:23.4(> 7)  37
Karson Phillips Davies 19:23.629  38
Nate Rahn Wayzata 19:24.2(> 7)  39
Josiah Bliss Stillwater Area 19:25.330  40
Wyatt Wolfe Stillwater Area 19:32.1(> 7)  41
Mitaunshu Agrawal Wayzata 19:32.5(> 7)  42
August Massey Stillwater Area 19:33.8(> 7)  43
James Caine Wayzata 19:34.4(> 7)  44
Jarett Brakken Willmar 19:35.031  45
Zachary Richards Alexandria 19:36.332  46
Toby Henry Davies 19:38.233  47
Kingston Windschitl Stillwater Area 19:39.0(> 7)  48
Nathan Fellows Stillwater Area 19:39.1(> 7)  49
Grant Pearson Wayzata 19:44.1(> 7)  50
Cole Wanvig Stillwater Area 19:47.9(> 7)  51
Keaton Dummer Alexandria 19:48.434  52
Hayden Johnson Davies 19:50.135  53
Clayton Peppel Fergus Falls 19:51.636  54
Graham Hedtke Wayzata 19:57.1(> 7)  55
Donovan Rousu Alexandria 19:57.937  56

Boys

Boys JV

Name Team TimePlace Score

Jude Potratz Wayzata 19:58.7(> 7)  57
Cyler Coauette Alexandria 20:00.138  58
Jackson Lysne Fergus Falls 20:00.239  59
Justin Selk Alexandria 20:00.740  60
Tanner Stoltenberg Wayzata 20:02.2(> 7)  61
Kyler Eichmann Davies 20:03.5(> 7)  62
Ethan Haataja Perham 20:10.5(> 7)  63
Eric Swanson Fergus Falls 20:14.841  64
Lucas Janet Stillwater Area 20:16.3(> 7)  65
Cohen Lumby Stillwater Area 20:16.3(> 7)  66
Ethan Strande Fergus Falls 20:16.342  67
Brody Nelson Fergus Falls 20:19.643  68
Ethan Wagner Princeton 20:19.844  69
Eric Bergerson Alexandria 20:20.945  70
Liam Schumacher Perham 20:20.9(> 7)  71
Lukas Faint Stillwater Area 20:21.5(> 7)  72
Noah Pagel Stillwater Area 20:22.2(> 7)  73
Nick Hamann Alexandria 20:22.3(> 7)  74
Jaden Van Heel Wayzata 20:25.2(> 7)  75
William Nuss Fergus Falls 20:28.0(> 7)  76
Ruben Palacios Willmar 20:28.446  77
Henry Wandler Wayzata 20:29.7(> 7)  78
Kaden Anonen Perham 20:30.4(> 7)  79
Kyren Brahos Davies 20:31.3(> 7)  80
Carter Shippee Perham 20:33.3(> 7)  81
Jaden Kwapinski Fergus Falls 20:33.4(> 7)  82
Jacob Gutierrez Wayzata 20:35.8(> 7)  83
Austan Adamczyk Perham 20:37.3(> 7)  84
Lex Weimert Wayzata 20:37.9(> 7)  85
Mitchell Misener Stillwater Area 20:40.8(> 7)  86
Jackson Dutcher Alexandria 20:41.6(> 7)  87
Thomas Dutcher Alexandria 20:42.1(> 7)  88
Krithin Natarajan Wayzata 20:42.3(> 7)  89
Martin Luchsinger Stillwater Area 20:43.0(> 7)  90
Soren Newberg Willmar 20:43.747  91
Noah Brasel Perham 20:45.3(> 7)  92
Domanik Hagen Perham 20:45.3(> 7)  93
Carson Bumgarner Alexandria 20:45.4(> 7)  94
Dylan Lorge Princeton 20:58.148  95
James Kohrt Wayzata 21:00.3(> 7)  96
Lars Dahl Alexandria 21:01.0(> 7)  97
Luke Schirack Wayzata 21:02.4(> 7)  98
Brecken Yetzer Princeton 21:04.849  99
Phillip Schaefer Stillwater Area 21:07.2(> 7) 100
Jack Hennagir Perham 21:08.9(> 7) 101
Glen Sommers Perham 21:10.2(> 7) 102
Tyler Jensen Wayzata 21:11.3(> 7) 103
Sawyer Massey Stillwater Area 21:21.3(> 7) 104
Harrison Aiken Wayzata 21:21.6(> 7) 105
Sam LaFond Perham 21:21.7(> 7) 106
Micah Balderston Perham 21:25.5(> 7) 107
Owen Shaw Perham 21:28.2(> 7) 108
Laston Dahl Perham 21:29.8(> 7) 109
Elijah Kjolhaug Alexandria 21:31.5(> 7) 110
Sohum Mohan Wayzata 21:31.6(> 7) 111
Kole Pederson Alexandria 21:32.3(> 7) 112
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September 21, 2023

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV

Name Team TimePlace Score

Benjamin Pinks Fargo South 21:35.250 113
Matthew Larson Stillwater Area 21:36.1(> 7) 114
Hudson Nyberg Alexandria 21:36.8(> 7) 115
Sam Linman Wayzata 21:41.6(> 7) 116
Reece Hansen Fergus Falls 21:43.4(> 7) 117
Owen Jensen Alexandria 21:50.4(> 7) 118
Francisco Martinez Big Lake 21:50.751 119
Pablo Ossa Letelier Willmar 21:51.052 120
Timmy Halvorson Willmar 21:51.453 121
Noah Swanson Wayzata 21:52.5(> 7) 122
Nathan Young Willmar 21:52.654 123
Connor Meyers Wayzata 21:53.0(> 7) 124
Zak Omar Willmar 21:53.5(> 7) 125
Josh Kalina Perham 21:53.6(> 7) 126
Brayden Gruenke St. Cloud Tech 21:58.3(< 5) 127
Lucas Stevenson Big Lake 22:03.455 128
Tim Lentz Fargo South 22:04.756 129
Chris Henry Perham 22:06.4(> 7) 130
Kyle McBride Stillwater Area 22:07.7(> 7) 131
Rowan Benson Wayzata 22:09.1(> 7) 132
Will Schreder Princeton 22:12.457 133
Jacob Scott Wayzata 22:16.0(> 7) 134
Paolo Costar Wayzata 22:23.8(> 7) 135
Khelden Ritter Alexandria 22:25.1(> 7) 136
Reed Struchen Perham 22:28.2(> 7) 137
Dean Aiken Wayzata 22:29.7(> 7) 138
Nick Sprang Little Falls 22:42.7(< 5) 139
Brenden Marstein Princeton 22:52.058 140
Braden Bucher Fergus Falls 22:54.0(> 7) 141
Miles Willey Fargo South 22:54.559 142
Lugman Bundid Wayzata 23:02.5(> 7) 143
Jack Schmidt Big Lake 23:04.860 144
Sigfried Henrich Alexandria 23:12.0(> 7) 145
Elias Ronnevik Fergus Falls 23:24.2(> 7) 146
Lewis Hamilton Stillwater Area 23:26.4(> 7) 147
Ben Anderson Little Falls 23:49.9(< 5) 148
Cohan Mannie Fergus Falls 23:50.3(> 7) 149
Isaiah Mix Foley 23:52.4(< 5) 150
Aaron Downing St. Cloud Tech 24:00.4(< 5) 151
Ethan Kulus Little Falls 24:03.9(< 5) 152
Alexander Walk St. Cloud Tech 24:06.7(< 5) 153
Kai Lacheur Fergus Falls 24:07.9(> 7) 154
Raphael Kustritz Stillwater Area 24:08.0(> 7) 155
Liam Millington Fargo South 24:08.261 156
Peyton Anderson Princeton 24:14.062 157
Grant Volk Big Lake 24:14.763 158
Stephen Hebert Stillwater Area 24:14.8(> 7) 159
Carter Herness Wayzata 24:19.3(> 7) 160
Julian Rice St. Cloud Tech 24:35.4(< 5) 161
Luis Swanson Willmar 24:39.4(> 7) 162
Miguel Garcia Willmar 24:45.0(> 7) 163
Sam Gilder Little Falls 25:05.2(< 5) 164
Hayden Walsh Wayzata 25:17.8(> 7) 165
Xavier Silva Willmar 25:27.6(> 7) 166
Bigi Bah Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:27.7(< 5) 167
Martin Moum Fargo South 25:31.964 168

Boys

Boys JV

Name Team TimePlace Score

Lance Helps Big Lake 25:42.565 169
Brenden Nathe Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:48.5(< 5) 170
Tyler Heruth Fergus Falls 25:49.4(> 7) 171
Sean Harbinson Wayzata 25:49.8(> 7) 172
Josiah Uggerud Fergus Falls 26:03.7(> 7) 173
Nilesh Singh Wayzata 26:04.2(> 7) 174
Matthew Dobbie Stillwater Area 26:17.8(> 7) 175
Aryan Maheshwari Wayzata 26:28.5(> 7) 176
Giulio Maria Centrone Princeton 26:34.366 177
Thomas Holroyd Foley 26:48.1(< 5) 178
Hamilton Johnson Foley 28:25.4(< 5) 179
Riley Anderson Fergus Falls 28:42.3(> 7) 180
Connor Zabinski Rocori 28:54.1(< 5) 181
Finley Johnson Fergus Falls 29:47.1(> 7) 182
Austin Wahl Foley 30:02.6(< 5) 183
Rome Karsnia Fergus Falls 30:48.0(> 7) 184
Keagen Dyson Stillwater Area 31:44.2(> 7) 185
Ty Lewis Fergus Falls 33:17.2(> 7) 186
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September 21, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Boys JV

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Wayzata Finish Position -     1

22
18:00.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hudson McMillan 2 17:39.3   1     2 17:39.3
Evan Young 3 17:43.8   2     5 35:23.1
Abdirisaq Robleh 4 17:54.7   3     9 53:17.8
Samarth Raj 6 18:20.3   4    15 1:11:38.1
Elliot Williams 7 18:24.4   5    22 1:30:02.5
Liam Helm (10) 18:35.7   6 (32) 1:48:38.2
Thomas Barrett (11) 18:36.5   7 (43) 2:07:14.7
Ryan Salatino More 18:36.9   8 2:25:51.6
Matthew Jenneke More 18:47.1   9 2:44:38.7
Jack Berge More 18:49.7  10 3:03:28.4
Matthew Wang More 18:52.7  11 3:22:21.1
Aidric Pfeifer More 18:55.6  12 3:41:16.7
Alex Blaha More 19:02.9  13 4:00:19.6
Steven Hawkins More 19:07.1  14 4:19:26.7
Wes Peterson More 19:15.0  15 4:38:41.7
Jacob Steiner More 19:23.4  16 4:58:05.1
Nate Rahn More 19:24.2  17 5:17:29.3
Mitaunshu Agrawal More 19:32.5  18 5:37:01.8
James Caine More 19:34.4  19 5:56:36.2
Grant Pearson More 19:44.1  20 6:16:20.3
Graham Hedtke More 19:57.1  21 6:36:17.4
Jude Potratz More 19:58.7  22 6:56:16.1
Tanner Stoltenberg More 20:02.2  23 7:16:18.3
Jaden Van Heel More 20:25.2  24 7:36:43.5
Henry Wandler More 20:29.7  25 7:57:13.2
Jacob Gutierrez More 20:35.8  26 8:17:49.0
Lex Weimert More 20:37.9  27 8:38:26.9
Krithin Natarajan More 20:42.3  28 8:59:09.2
James Kohrt More 21:00.3  29 9:20:09.5
Luke Schirack More 21:02.4  30 9:41:11.9
Tyler Jensen More 21:11.3  31 10:02:23.2
Harrison Aiken More 21:21.6  32 10:23:44.8
Sohum Mohan More 21:31.6  33 10:45:16.4
Sam Linman More 21:41.6  34 11:06:58.0
Noah Swanson More 21:52.5  35 11:28:50.5
Connor Meyers More 21:53.0  36 11:50:43.5
Rowan Benson More 22:09.1  37 12:12:52.6
Jacob Scott More 22:16.0  38 12:35:08.6
Paolo Costar More 22:23.8  39 12:57:32.4
Dean Aiken More 22:29.7  40 13:20:02.1
Lugman Bundid More 23:02.5  41 13:43:04.6
Carter Herness More 24:19.3  42 14:07:23.9
Hayden Walsh More 25:17.8  43 14:32:41.7
Sean Harbinson More 25:49.8  44 14:58:31.5
Nilesh Singh More 26:04.2  45 15:24:35.7
Aryan Maheshwari More 26:28.5  46 15:51:04.2

Stillwater Area Finish Position -     2

55
18:27.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brady Bushlack 1 17:17.8   1     1 17:17.8
Carson Fellows 9 18:35.7   2    10 35:53.5
Davis Rolstad 14 18:45.4   3    24 54:38.9

Boys

Boys JV

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Stillwater Area Finish Position -     2

55
18:27.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Logan Liveringhouse 15 18:47.6   4    39 1:13:26.5
Cohen Smith 16 18:52.1   5    55 1:32:18.6
Harper Drexel (18) 18:56.9   6 (73) 1:51:15.5
Josiah Bliss (30) 19:25.3   7 (103) 2:10:40.8
Wyatt Wolfe More 19:32.1   8 2:30:12.9
August Massey More 19:33.8   9 2:49:46.7
Kingston Windschitl More 19:39.0  10 3:09:25.7
Nathan Fellows More 19:39.1  11 3:29:04.8
Cole Wanvig More 19:47.9  12 3:48:52.7
Lucas Janet More 20:16.3  13 4:09:09.0
Cohen Lumby More 20:16.3  14 4:29:25.3
Lukas Faint More 20:21.5  15 4:49:46.8
Noah Pagel More 20:22.2  16 5:10:09.0
Mitchell Misener More 20:40.8  17 5:30:49.8
Martin Luchsinger More 20:43.0  18 5:51:32.8
Phillip Schaefer More 21:07.2  19 6:12:40.0
Sawyer Massey More 21:21.3  20 6:34:01.3
Matthew Larson More 21:36.1  21 6:55:37.4
Kyle McBride More 22:07.7  22 7:17:45.1
Lewis Hamilton More 23:26.4  23 7:41:11.5
Raphael Kustritz More 24:08.0  24 8:05:19.5
Stephen Hebert More 24:14.8  25 8:29:34.3
Matthew Dobbie More 26:17.8  26 8:55:52.1
Keagen Dyson More 31:44.2  27 9:27:36.3

Perham Finish Position -     3

70
18:45.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nathan Rustad 8 18:24.8   1     8 18:24.8
Reid Wokasch 12 18:40.8   2    20 37:05.6
Bryce Brown 13 18:44.2   3    33 55:49.8
Jaxon Bain 17 18:53.9   4    50 1:14:43.7
Kiethen Anderson 20 19:02.3   5    70 1:33:46.0
Parker Hendrickx (24) 19:13.6   6 (94) 1:52:59.6
Harry Poole (26) 19:20.3   7 (120) 2:12:19.9
Ethan Haataja More 20:10.5   8 2:32:30.4
Liam Schumacher More 20:20.9   9 2:52:51.3
Kaden Anonen More 20:30.4  10 3:13:21.7
Carter Shippee More 20:33.3  11 3:33:55.0
Austan Adamczyk More 20:37.3  12 3:54:32.3
Noah Brasel More 20:45.3  13 4:15:17.6
Domanik Hagen More 20:45.3  14 4:36:02.9
Jack Hennagir More 21:08.9  15 4:57:11.8
Glen Sommers More 21:10.2  16 5:18:22.0
Sam LaFond More 21:21.7  17 5:39:43.7
Micah Balderston More 21:25.5  18 6:01:09.2
Owen Shaw More 21:28.2  19 6:22:37.4
Laston Dahl More 21:29.8  20 6:44:07.2
Josh Kalina More 21:53.6  21 7:06:00.8
Chris Henry More 22:06.4  22 7:28:07.2
Reed Struchen More 22:28.2  23 7:50:35.4
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September 21, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Boys JV

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Davies Finish Position -     4

103
19:01.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hunter Swanson 5 18:15.0   1     5 18:15.0
Stuart Deutsch 19 18:58.6   2    24 37:13.6
Preston Anderson 23 19:09.8   3    47 56:23.4
Blake Roos 27 19:20.3   4    74 1:15:43.7
Karson Phillips 29 19:23.6   5   103 1:35:07.3
Toby Henry (33) 19:38.2   6 (136) 1:54:45.5
Hayden Johnson (35) 19:50.1   7 (171) 2:14:35.6
Kyler Eichmann More 20:03.5   8 2:34:39.1
Kyren Brahos More 20:31.3   9 2:55:10.4

Alexandria Finish Position -     5

163
19:42.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Matty Soderholm 22 19:08.1   1    22 19:08.1
Zachary Richards 32 19:36.3   2    54 38:44.4
Keaton Dummer 34 19:48.4   3    88 58:32.8
Donovan Rousu 37 19:57.9   4   125 1:18:30.7
Cyler Coauette 38 20:00.1   5   163 1:38:30.8
Justin Selk (40) 20:00.7   6 (203) 1:58:31.5
Eric Bergerson (45) 20:20.9   7 (248) 2:18:52.4
Nick Hamann More 20:22.3   8 2:39:14.7
Jackson Dutcher More 20:41.6   9 2:59:56.3
Thomas Dutcher More 20:42.1  10 3:20:38.4
Carson Bumgarner More 20:45.4  11 3:41:23.8
Lars Dahl More 21:01.0  12 4:02:24.8
Elijah Kjolhaug More 21:31.5  13 4:23:56.3
Kole Pederson More 21:32.3  14 4:45:28.6
Hudson Nyberg More 21:36.8  15 5:07:05.4
Owen Jensen More 21:50.4  16 5:28:55.8
Khelden Ritter More 22:25.1  17 5:51:20.9
Sigfried Henrich More 23:12.0  18 6:14:32.9

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     6

169
19:44.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Samuel Rasmussen 25 19:15.7   1    25 19:15.7
Aaron Shern 28 19:21.4   2    53 38:37.1
Clayton Peppel 36 19:51.6   3    89 58:28.7
Jackson Lysne 39 20:00.2   4   128 1:18:28.9
Eric Swanson 41 20:14.8   5   169 1:38:43.7
Ethan Strande (42) 20:16.3   6 (211) 1:59:00.0
Brody Nelson (43) 20:19.6   7 (254) 2:19:19.6
William Nuss More 20:28.0   8 2:39:47.6
Jaden Kwapinski More 20:33.4   9 3:00:21.0
Reece Hansen More 21:43.4  10 3:22:04.4
Braden Bucher More 22:54.0  11 3:44:58.4
Elias Ronnevik More 23:24.2  12 4:08:22.6
Cohan Mannie More 23:50.3  13 4:32:12.9
Kai Lacheur More 24:07.9  14 4:56:20.8
Tyler Heruth More 25:49.4  15 5:22:10.2
Josiah Uggerud More 26:03.7  16 5:48:13.9
Riley Anderson More 28:42.3  17 6:16:56.2
Finley Johnson More 29:47.1  18 6:46:43.3
Rome Karsnia More 30:48.0  19 7:17:31.3

Boys

Boys JV

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     6

169
19:44.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ty Lewis More 33:17.2  20 7:50:48.5

Willmar Finish Position -     7

197
20:20.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Levi Twedt 21 19:04.5   1    21 19:04.5
Jarett Brakken 31 19:35.0   2    52 38:39.5
Ruben Palacios 46 20:28.4   3    98 59:07.9
Soren Newberg 47 20:43.7   4   145 1:19:51.6
Pablo Ossa Letelier 52 21:51.0   5   197 1:41:42.6
Timmy Halvorson (53) 21:51.4   6 (250) 2:03:34.0
Nathan Young (54) 21:52.6   7 (304) 2:25:26.6
Zak Omar More 21:53.5   8 2:47:20.1
Luis Swanson More 24:39.4   9 3:11:59.5
Miguel Garcia More 24:45.0  10 3:36:44.5
Xavier Silva More 25:27.6  11 4:02:12.1

Princeton Finish Position -     8

256
21:29.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ethan Wagner 44 20:19.8   1    44 20:19.8
Dylan Lorge 48 20:58.1   2    92 41:17.9
Brecken Yetzer 49 21:04.8   3   141 1:02:22.7
Will Schreder 57 22:12.4   4   198 1:24:35.1
Brenden Marstein 58 22:52.0   5   256 1:47:27.1
Peyton Anderson (62) 24:14.0   6 (318) 2:11:41.1
Giulio Maria Centrone (66) 26:34.3   7 (384) 2:38:15.4

Fargo South Finish Position -     9

290
23:14.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Benjamin Pinks 50 21:35.2   1    50 21:35.2
Tim Lentz 56 22:04.7   2   106 43:39.9
Miles Willey 59 22:54.5   3   165 1:06:34.4
Liam Millington 61 24:08.2   4   226 1:30:42.6
Martin Moum 64 25:31.9   5   290 1:56:14.5

Big Lake Finish Position -    10

294
23:23.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Francisco Martinez 51 21:50.7   1    51 21:50.7
Lucas Stevenson 55 22:03.4   2   106 43:54.1
Jack Schmidt 60 23:04.8   3   166 1:06:58.9
Grant Volk 63 24:14.7   4   229 1:31:13.6
Lance Helps 65 25:42.5   5   294 1:56:56.1

Foley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Isaiah Mix Less 23:52.4   1 23:52.4
Thomas Holroyd Less 26:48.1   2 50:40.5
Hamilton Johnson Less 28:25.4   3 1:19:05.9
Austin Wahl Less 30:02.6   4 1:49:08.5
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September 21, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Boys JV

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Little Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nick Sprang Less 22:42.7   1 22:42.7
Ben Anderson Less 23:49.9   2 46:32.6
Ethan Kulus Less 24:03.9   3 1:10:36.5
Sam Gilder Less 25:05.2   4 1:35:41.7

St. Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brayden Gruenke Less 21:58.3   1 21:58.3
Aaron Downing Less 24:00.4   2 45:58.7
Alexander Walk Less 24:06.7   3 1:10:05.4
Julian Rice Less 24:35.4   4 1:34:40.8

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bigi Bah Less 25:27.7   1 25:27.7
Brenden Nathe Less 25:48.5   2 51:16.2

Rocori Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Connor Zabinski Less 28:54.1   1 28:54.1
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